
H.M. Industrial Private Limited

List of Financial Creditors

Sr No.
Name of the Financial 

Creditors

Claim as on 

Insolvency 

Commencement 

Date 

Claim Admitted 

Amount (Rs.)
Voting %

I) Secured Creditors

1,237,262,537                1,237,262,537            98.08%

1             1,212,292,165         1,212,292,165 96.10%BANK OF BARODA

2                     5,953,579                 5,953,579 0.47%HDFC BANK

Total 

3                   19,016,793               19,016,793 1.51%JAIN SONS FINLEASE LIMITED


